
SSE# B40706 1/30/2023
Title: Furnish and Deliver 470 Low Floor Battery‐Electric Buses with an Option of up to 950 Buses
Due Date: 02‐28‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
AMERICAN RAIL CO INC ANGIE MONTANYE AMERICANRAIL@AOL.COM BUSN ‐ 732 920‐5284     ;    FAX ‐ 732 920‐5192
Allison Transmission, Inc. Michael Bates michael.bates@allisontransmission.com 704/390‐5406  ext
Ameresco, Inc. Kerry Judge bidserviceleads@ameresco.com 508/598‐3081  ext
BAE SYSTEMS CONTROLS, INC.  ‐
BYD COACH & BUS LLC  ‐
Bus Suf Inc Jim Gallagher jim@busstuf.com 610/704‐5009  ext
CJIS GROUP LLC Ann Herold Region1@cjisgroup.com 850/926‐9800  ext
COMPETITION UNLIMITED CORP OKE MGBEOKWERE KPAKPAA@AOL.COM BUSN ‐   516/808‐1894     ;    FAX ‐   516/997‐6483
ChargePoint Maria Brown maria.brown@chargepoint.com 478/397‐6003  ext
EDSAL MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC.  ‐
ELITE TEXTILE TRADING LLC  ‐
ELLIOT A RUSOFF DBA METALS 2000 ELLIOT A RUSOFF ELLIOTRUSOFF@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   800/454‐1323     ;    CELL ‐   646/251‐6511     ;    FAX ‐   800/454‐8013
INF Associates, LLC Jenna Lopez jlopez@infassociates.com 516/263‐1439  ext
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING LLC MASHAL ALI ITA@BWAY.NET 212/514‐7500  ext
Jade Chi LLC Jade Singleton jade@jadechi.net 646/504‐9611  ext
Jennifer Matheis Jennifer Matheis jmatheis@cleverdevices.com 516/403‐8351  ext
LUCCAH CONSULTING LLC  ‐
NEW FLYER OF AMERICA INC  ‐
NOVA BUS (US) INC CHRISTOPHER ACS BIDSDEPARTMENT@VOLVO.COM BUSN ‐ 1 438/827‐5631
PRINTABILITEES, LLC JERE C. EATON JERE@PRINTABILITEES.COM BUSN ‐   203/322‐3390     ;    CELL ‐   203/561‐1250     ;    FAX ‐   203/461‐8744
PROTERRA INC ETHAN CARBAUGH SERVICEPARTS@PROTERRA.COM BUSN ‐   864/214‐2679     ;    CELL ‐   864/906‐8469     ;    FAX ‐   864/281‐1894
Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676‐8941  ext
RORAIMA CONSULTING INC. COLIN WESTMORELAND COLIN.WESTMORELAND@RORAIMACONSULTINGBUSN ‐   718/723‐0571     ;    CELL ‐   917/836‐5319     ;    FAX ‐   718/723‐0689
STV INC  ‐
Sportworks Global LLC April Johnson aprilj@sportworks.com 425/483‐7000  ext
Toscano Clements Taylor LLC Jeannine Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com 631/760‐1880  ext
UTECH PRODUCTS INC. PUNAM MADAN punamadan@utechproducts.com BUSN ‐   518/831‐8000   8011 ;    FAX ‐   518/489‐3772
VAPOR BUS INTERNATIONAL SUSAN JONES BUSN ‐   847/777‐6432     ;    FAX ‐   847/520‐2222
WATS INTERNATIONAL, INC. JIM L. WATTS WATS2@HVC.RR.COM BUSN ‐ 845 473‐2106     ;    CELL ‐ 914 474‐0116     ;    FAX ‐ 845 473‐2106
WHITEWOOD RENOVATIONS LLC GERARD MCHALE WHITEWOOD170@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   516/799‐3115     ;    CELL ‐   516/695‐1849
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330
eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


